No. Model Name Catheter Length Guide Wire Length
1 SWVGDC-1250A IVGDC1250A 1250
IVGW-1700-085 1700
2 SWVGDC-900A IVGDC900A 900
3 SWVGDC-650A IVGDC650A 650
4 SWVGDC-1250B IVGDC1250B 1250
5 SWVGDC-900B IVGDC900B 900
6 SWVGDC-650B IVGDC650B 650
Ordering Information
33, Bucheon-ro 298beon-gil, Wonmi-gu, Bucheon-si, Gyeonggi-do, Rep. of KOREA
TEL. +82 32 684 7071~4	 FAX. +82 32 684 7075
Intravascular Steerable Guiding Catheter
Intravascular Steerable Guiding Catheter
Intravascular Steerable Guiding Catheter
Intravascular Steerable Guiding Catheter
1  SWVGDC-1250A, SWVGDC-900A, SWVGDC-650A
2  SWVGDC-1250B, SWVGDC-900B, SWVGDC-650B
3  IVGW-1700-085
1  Braiding wire tube
      Flexible & Easy to enter
2  PTFE inner layer